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Najlepsza zawodniczka (suma 2 wyników wg WA)

Dziewcząt, 13 lat

1.  SZEL Zuzanna 10 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 1151 2
2.  PIĄTEK Nadia 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1075 2
3.  JAWORSKA Aleksandra 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1064 2
4.  BERDECHOWSKA Martyna 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1051 2
5.  NOSAL Nela 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 985 2
6.  KĘSKA Klara 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 982 2
7.  SHEPTUN Kateryna 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 973 2
8.  KOŹLAK Hanna 10 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 964 2
9.  JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 949 2

10.  GŁOWACKA Julia 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 923 2
11.  HARTWIG Michalina 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 893 2
12.  LEPCZAK Wiktoria 10 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 888 2
13.  DRACHUK Uliana 10 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 846 2
14.  KACZOROWSKA Emilia 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 836 2
15.  KOZIŃSKA Łucja 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 831 2
16.  SKAWIŃSKA Lena 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 819 2
17.  KARAPETYAN Luiza 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 817 2
18.  ŻURAKOWSKA Zuzanna 10 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 795 2
19.  KAMIŃSKA Małgorzata 10 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 774 2
20.  PORĘBA Martyna 10 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 759 2
21.  ZAGDAŃSKA Jagoda 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 757 2
22.  KOZŁOWSKA Milena 10 Just Swim Beavers 755 2

SZAŁAJ Zuzanna 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 755 2
24.  ŁADOŚ Natalia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 739 2
25.  LIPIEC Nina 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 732 2
26.  SZKLENNIK Lena 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 709 2
27.  STANKOWSKA Jagoda 10 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 688 2

GRZYBAŁA Aleksandra 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 688 2
29.  PRZYBYSZEWSKA Alicja 10 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 686 2
30.  SZEBYSTY Hanna 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 685 2
31.  HOŁDYS Gabriela 10 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 680 2

KAJDA Katarzyna 10 Just Swim Beavers 680 2
33.  KOZMOWSKA Anna 10 KS REKIN Świebodzice 668 2

KLIMCZAK Natalia 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 668 2
35.  NIEŁACNA Olga 10 Sport Active 667 2
36.  ZIĘBA Nicola 10 Sport Active 660 2
37.  CZEREP Magdalena 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 639 2
38.  WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 10 KS REKIN Świebodzice 624 2
39.  MIELCZAREK Oliwia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 614 2
40.  PASTUSZKA Maja 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 608 2
41.  KALISZ Wiktoria 10 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 593 2
42.  SIKORA Natalia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 591 2
43.  STURMA Amelia 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 583 2
44.  SOSZKA Maria 10 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 561 2
45.  NIEMIEC Marta 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 559 2
46.  KOWALCZYK Martyna 10 KS REKIN Świebodzice 558 2
47.  CZAJKOWSKA Patrycja 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 541 2
48.  RYNDAK Julia 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 540 2
49.  DOBROCHOWSKA Julia 10 KS REKIN Świebodzice 531 2
50.  ALKHATIB Maison 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 513 2
51.  KRUKOWSKA Wiktoria 10 Sport Active 511 2
52.  WIERNICKA Hanna 10 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 487 2
53.  NOWAK Michalina 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 478 2
54.  PACURA Hanna 10 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 475 2
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55.  STRZELECKA Julia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 468 2
56.  DUŁAWSKA Lena 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 465 2
57.  KAWAŁKO Liliana 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 444 2
58.  NAWROT Klaudia 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 431 2
59.  KUCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 10 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 396 2
60.  WOJTCZAK Izabela 10 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 379 2
61.  KRĘCIWILK Oliwia 10 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 327 2

BARCIKOWSKA Małgorzata 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 327 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  SUJKA Ewa 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1240 2
2.  MONGIAŁŁO Zuzanna 09 UKS SHARK Rudna 1024 2
3.  BOGIELCZYK Natalia 09 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 1002 2

PAROSSA Ewa 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1002 2
5.  MIKOŁAJCZAK Aleksandra 09 UKP Na Fali 950 2
6.  GROMALA Anastazja 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 948 2
7.  VARYVONCHYK Julia 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 940 2
8.  WAJSBERG Hanna 09 KS REKIN Świebodzice 930 2
9.  WĘDLIK Hanna 09 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 868 2

10.  DYGAS Anastazja 09 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 859 2
11.  KĘDZIA Hanna 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 850 2
12.  DURLIK Aleksandra 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 849 2
13.  RUDOMINA Laura 09 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 843 2
14.  BIDOWANIEC Amelia 09 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 830 2
15.  RABENDA Natasza 09 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 805 2
16.  JAROS Martyna 09 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 783 2
17.  PNIACZEK Aleksandra 09 UKS KORAL Wrocław 780 2
18.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Daria 09 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 759 2
19.  TARASIEWICZ Bianka 09 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 731 2
20.  ŚWIDURSKA Aurelia 09 KS REKIN Świebodzice 717 2
21.  NOWAK Vanessa 09 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 711 2
22.  DZIĘDZIOŁA Zofia 09 UKP Na Fali 708 2
23.  CIKOTO Zofia 09 KS REKIN Świebodzice 684 2
24.  KUDAREWSKA Anika 09 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 677 2
25.  SADOWSKA Anna 09 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 669 2
26.  JAMER Lena 09 UKS KORAL Wrocław 580 2
27.  WALĘGA Hanna 09 KS HARPUN Osiecznica 576 2

ZAŁĘCKA Wiktoria 09 KS REKIN Świebodzice 576 2
29.  WITAN Barbara 09 Sport Active 570 2
30.  STRZELECKA Agata 09 UKS ORKA Lubań 546 2
31.  KUDŁAJ Daria 09 UKS KORAL Wrocław 510 2
32.  SŁUGOCKA Dominika 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 449 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  WNUK Jessika 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1188 2
2.  GACEK Maja 08 UKS SHARK Rudna 1145 2
3.  PASTUSZKA Aleksandra 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1137 2
4.  NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 08 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1130 2
5.  MICHAŁOWSKA Adrianna 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1051 2
6.  WŁODARCZYK Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1050 2
7.  CHILARSKA Zofia 08 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 1027 2
8.  CHOROSZY Amelia 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1008 2
9.  KOCHAŃSKA Aleksandra 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 994 2

10.  KOPERA Gaja 08 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 984 2
11.  MICHALCZUK Monika 08 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 957 2
12.  CHOLEWA Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 945 2
13.  SKOCZYLAS Natalia 08 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 914 2
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14.  WESELSKA Emilia 08 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 907 2
15.  ORŁOWSKA Karolina 08 MKP ATOL Oleśnica 905 2
16.  GARBA Róża 08 KS REKIN Świebodzice 894 2
17.  KUNICKA Zofia 08 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 792 2
18.  SZYMAŃSKA Lena 08 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 790 2
19.  PADUCHOWICZ Hanna 08 UKS SHARK Rudna 626 2
20.  PIEKARSKA Maja 08 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 544 2
21.  DREWNIAK Małgosia 08 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 499 2
22.  TABACHARSKA Oliwia 08 UKS ORKA Lubań 262 2

Kobiet, 15 lat i starsi

1.  WŁADYCZKA Amelia 07 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1352 2
2.  RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1296 2
3.  TRACZYK Anna 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1284 2
4.  PORĘBA Maja 07 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 1242 2
5.  TURBAŃSKA Marta 07 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1237 2
6.  GIEWIADA Patrycja 07 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 1218 2
7.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1208 2
8.  WNUK Jessika 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1188 2
9.  SZWABIŃSKA Alicja 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1186 2

10.  SKROK Julia 07 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1153 2
11.  MICHALSKA Julia 05 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1152 2
12.  GACEK Maja 08 UKS SHARK Rudna 1145 2
13.  PASTUSZKA Aleksandra 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1137 2
14.  NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 08 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1130 2
15.  CHODOROWSKA Lena 06 MKP ATOL Oleśnica 1129 2
16.  ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1104 2
17.  PISKORSKA Marta 07 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1064 2
18.  JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 1059 2
19.  MICHAŁOWSKA Adrianna 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1051 2
20.  WŁODARCZYK Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1050 2
21.  CHILARSKA Zofia 08 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 1027 2
22.  CHOROSZY Amelia 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1008 2
23.  SKOCZYLAS Milena 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1005 2
24.  KOCHAŃSKA Aleksandra 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 994 2
25.  KOPERA Gaja 08 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 984 2
26.  MICHALCZUK Monika 08 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 957 2
27.  MAJCHRZAK Aleksandra 06 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 952 2
28.  KULETA Maja 06 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 949 2
29.  CHOLEWA Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 945 2
30.  LĘGA Natalia 07 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 938 2
31.  ŚCISŁOWICZ Kinga 07 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 935 2
32.  KOŁTUNIEWICZ Julia 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 934 2
33.  SKOCZYLAS Natalia 08 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 914 2
34.  WESELSKA Emilia 08 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 907 2
35.  ORŁOWSKA Karolina 08 MKP ATOL Oleśnica 905 2
36.  KULAS Anna 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 903 2
37.  GARBA Róża 08 KS REKIN Świebodzice 894 2
38.  IZYDORCZYK Julia 06 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 883 2

WIERZBICKA Maria 07 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 883 2
40.  BRACISZEWICZ Hanna 07 MKP ATOL Oleśnica 868 2
41.  GAWROŃSKA Gabriela 07 UKP Na Fali 864 2
42.  ZAKRZEWSKA Barbara 05 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 850 2
43.  TERKA Karolina 06 MKP ATOL Oleśnica 801 2
44.  KUNICKA Zofia 08 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 792 2
45.  SZYMAŃSKA Lena 08 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 790 2
46.  ANIOŁ Alicja 06 KS REKIN Świebodzice 759 2
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47.  WOJNOWSKA Aleksandra 05 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 751 2
48.  KURASIEWICZ Monika 07 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 750 2
49.  BOCHEŃSKA Aleksandra 05 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 659 2
50.  SZYMANOWSKA Maja 07 KS HARPUN Osiecznica 642 2
51.  PADUCHOWICZ Hanna 08 UKS SHARK Rudna 626 2
52.  BYLIŃSKA Natasza 07 KS REKIN Świebodzice 594 2
53.  PIEKARSKA Maja 08 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 544 2
54.  FILIPIAK Kinga 05 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 534 2
55.  BARCZYŃSKA Julia 06 MKS Jedenastka 524 2
56.  OBROCKA Zuzanna 07 Sport Active 513 2
57.  DREWNIAK Małgosia 08 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 499 2
58.  KARCZMARCZYK Aleksandra 06 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 458 2
59.  TABACHARSKA Oliwia 08 UKS ORKA Lubań 262 2

Kobiet, Open

1.  WŁADYCZKA Amelia 07 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1352 2
2.  RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1296 2
3.  TRACZYK Anna 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1284 2
4.  PORĘBA Maja 07 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 1242 2
5.  SUJKA Ewa 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1240 2
6.  TURBAŃSKA Marta 07 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1237 2
7.  GIEWIADA Patrycja 07 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 1218 2
8.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1208 2
9.  WNUK Jessika 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1188 2

10.  SZWABIŃSKA Alicja 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1186 2
11.  SKROK Julia 07 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1153 2
12.  MICHALSKA Julia 05 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1152 2
13.  SZEL Zuzanna 10 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 1151 2
14.  GACEK Maja 08 UKS SHARK Rudna 1145 2
15.  PASTUSZKA Aleksandra 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1137 2
16.  NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 08 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1130 2
17.  CHODOROWSKA Lena 06 MKP ATOL Oleśnica 1129 2
18.  ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1104 2
19.  PIĄTEK Nadia 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1075 2
20.  PISKORSKA Marta 07 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1064 2

JAWORSKA Aleksandra 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1064 2
22.  JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 1059 2
23.  MICHAŁOWSKA Adrianna 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1051 2

BERDECHOWSKA Martyna 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1051 2
25.  WŁODARCZYK Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1050 2
26.  CHILARSKA Zofia 08 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 1027 2
27.  MONGIAŁŁO Zuzanna 09 UKS SHARK Rudna 1024 2
28.  CHOROSZY Amelia 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1008 2
29.  SKOCZYLAS Milena 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1005 2
30.  BOGIELCZYK Natalia 09 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 1002 2

PAROSSA Ewa 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1002 2
32.  KOCHAŃSKA Aleksandra 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 994 2
33.  NOSAL Nela 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 985 2
34.  KOPERA Gaja 08 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 984 2
35.  KĘSKA Klara 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 982 2
36.  SHEPTUN Kateryna 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 973 2
37.  KOŹLAK Hanna 10 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 964 2
38.  MICHALCZUK Monika 08 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 957 2
39.  MAJCHRZAK Aleksandra 06 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 952 2
40.  MIKOŁAJCZAK Aleksandra 09 UKP Na Fali 950 2
41.  KULETA Maja 06 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 949 2

JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 949 2
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43.  GROMALA Anastazja 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 948 2
44.  CHOLEWA Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 945 2
45.  VARYVONCHYK Julia 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 940 2
46.  LĘGA Natalia 07 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 938 2
47.  ŚCISŁOWICZ Kinga 07 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 935 2
48.  KOŁTUNIEWICZ Julia 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 934 2
49.  WAJSBERG Hanna 09 KS REKIN Świebodzice 930 2
50.  GŁOWACKA Julia 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 923 2
51.  SKOCZYLAS Natalia 08 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 914 2
52.  WESELSKA Emilia 08 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 907 2
53.  ORŁOWSKA Karolina 08 MKP ATOL Oleśnica 905 2
54.  KULAS Anna 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 903 2
55.  GARBA Róża 08 KS REKIN Świebodzice 894 2
56.  HARTWIG Michalina 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 893 2
57.  LEPCZAK Wiktoria 10 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 888 2
58.  IZYDORCZYK Julia 06 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 883 2

WIERZBICKA Maria 07 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 883 2
60.  WĘDLIK Hanna 09 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 868 2

BRACISZEWICZ Hanna 07 MKP ATOL Oleśnica 868 2
62.  GAWROŃSKA Gabriela 07 UKP Na Fali 864 2
63.  DYGAS Anastazja 09 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 859 2
64.  KĘDZIA Hanna 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 850 2

ZAKRZEWSKA Barbara 05 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 850 2
66.  DURLIK Aleksandra 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 849 2
67.  DRACHUK Uliana 10 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 846 2
68.  RUDOMINA Laura 09 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 843 2
69.  KACZOROWSKA Emilia 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 836 2
70.  KOZIŃSKA Łucja 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 831 2
71.  BIDOWANIEC Amelia 09 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 830 2
72.  SKAWIŃSKA Lena 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 819 2
73.  KARAPETYAN Luiza 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 817 2
74.  RABENDA Natasza 09 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 805 2
75.  TERKA Karolina 06 MKP ATOL Oleśnica 801 2
76.  ŻURAKOWSKA Zuzanna 10 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 795 2
77.  KUNICKA Zofia 08 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 792 2
78.  SZYMAŃSKA Lena 08 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 790 2
79.  JAROS Martyna 09 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 783 2
80.  PNIACZEK Aleksandra 09 UKS KORAL Wrocław 780 2
81.  KAMIŃSKA Małgorzata 10 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 774 2
82.  ANIOŁ Alicja 06 KS REKIN Świebodzice 759 2

PORĘBA Martyna 10 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 759 2
ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Daria 09 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 759 2

85.  ZAGDAŃSKA Jagoda 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 757 2
86.  KOZŁOWSKA Milena 10 Just Swim Beavers 755 2

SZAŁAJ Zuzanna 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 755 2
88.  WOJNOWSKA Aleksandra 05 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 751 2
89.  KURASIEWICZ Monika 07 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 750 2
90.  ŁADOŚ Natalia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 739 2
91.  LIPIEC Nina 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 732 2
92.  TARASIEWICZ Bianka 09 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 731 2
93.  ŚWIDURSKA Aurelia 09 KS REKIN Świebodzice 717 2
94.  NOWAK Vanessa 09 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 711 2
95.  SZKLENNIK Lena 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 709 2
96.  DZIĘDZIOŁA Zofia 09 UKP Na Fali 708 2
97.  STANKOWSKA Jagoda 10 UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko 688 2

GRZYBAŁA Aleksandra 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 688 2
99.  PRZYBYSZEWSKA Alicja 10 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 686 2

100.  SZEBYSTY Hanna 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 685 2
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101.  CIKOTO Zofia 09 KS REKIN Świebodzice 684 2
102.  HOŁDYS Gabriela 10 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 680 2

KAJDA Katarzyna 10 Just Swim Beavers 680 2
104.  KUDAREWSKA Anika 09 KS NEPTUN Świdnica 677 2
105.  SADOWSKA Anna 09 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 669 2
106.  KOZMOWSKA Anna 10 KS REKIN Świebodzice 668 2

KLIMCZAK Natalia 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 668 2
108.  NIEŁACNA Olga 10 Sport Active 667 2
109.  ZIĘBA Nicola 10 Sport Active 660 2
110.  BOCHEŃSKA Aleksandra 05 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 659 2
111.  SZYMANOWSKA Maja 07 KS HARPUN Osiecznica 642 2
112.  CZEREP Magdalena 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 639 2
113.  PADUCHOWICZ Hanna 08 UKS SHARK Rudna 626 2
114.  WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 10 KS REKIN Świebodzice 624 2
115.  MIELCZAREK Oliwia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 614 2
116.  PASTUSZKA Maja 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 608 2
117.  BYLIŃSKA Natasza 07 KS REKIN Świebodzice 594 2
118.  KALISZ Wiktoria 10 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 593 2
119.  SIKORA Natalia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 591 2
120.  STURMA Amelia 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 583 2
121.  JAMER Lena 09 UKS KORAL Wrocław 580 2
122.  WALĘGA Hanna 09 KS HARPUN Osiecznica 576 2

ZAŁĘCKA Wiktoria 09 KS REKIN Świebodzice 576 2
124.  WITAN Barbara 09 Sport Active 570 2
125.  SOSZKA Maria 10 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 561 2
126.  NIEMIEC Marta 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 559 2
127.  KOWALCZYK Martyna 10 KS REKIN Świebodzice 558 2
128.  STRZELECKA Agata 09 UKS ORKA Lubań 546 2
129.  PIEKARSKA Maja 08 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 544 2
130.  CZAJKOWSKA Patrycja 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 541 2
131.  RYNDAK Julia 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 540 2
132.  FILIPIAK Kinga 05 UKS Krośnicka Przystań 534 2
133.  DOBROCHOWSKA Julia 10 KS REKIN Świebodzice 531 2
134.  BARCZYŃSKA Julia 06 MKS Jedenastka 524 2
135.  ALKHATIB Maison 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 513 2

OBROCKA Zuzanna 07 Sport Active 513 2
137.  KRUKOWSKA Wiktoria 10 Sport Active 511 2
138.  KUDŁAJ Daria 09 UKS KORAL Wrocław 510 2
139.  DREWNIAK Małgosia 08 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra 499 2
140.  WIERNICKA Hanna 10 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 487 2
141.  NOWAK Michalina 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 478 2
142.  PACURA Hanna 10 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 475 2
143.  STRZELECKA Julia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 468 2
144.  DUŁAWSKA Lena 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 465 2
145.  KARCZMARCZYK Aleksandra 06 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 458 2
146.  SŁUGOCKA Dominika 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 449 2
147.  KAWAŁKO Liliana 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 444 2
148.  NAWROT Klaudia 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 431 2
149.  KUCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 10 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 396 2
150.  WOJTCZAK Izabela 10 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 379 2
151.  KRĘCIWILK Oliwia 10 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 327 2

BARCIKOWSKA Małgorzata 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 327 2
153.  TABACHARSKA Oliwia 08 UKS ORKA Lubań 262 2


